
HOT DRINKS
ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAX

BREWED COFFEE

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO W/HOT WATER

CAFE AU LAIT
DRIP COFFEE W/STEAMED MILK

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO W/STEAMED MILK + A LAYER OF FOAM

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO W/A DOLLOP OF FOAM

LATTE MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO W/STEAMED MILK, VANILLA, AND A DRIZZLE OF CARAMEL

LATTE
ESPRESSO W/STEAMED MILK

MOCHA
ESPRESSO W/COCOA + STEAMED MILK TOPPED W/WHIPPED CREAM
WHITE CHOCOLATE OR DARK CHOCOLATE

MASALA CHAI
SPICY & SWEET CHAI TEA W/STEAMED MILK

TALL TEA

SWEET MATCHA LATTE
SWEET MATCHA POWDER W/STEAMED MILK

HOT COCOA

SPANISH LATTE
CONDENSED MILK, ESPRESSO, MILK

MEXICAN HOT COCOA
MOCHA, MILK, CAYENNE CHILI POWDER, WHIPPED CREAM

LONDON FOG
EARL GREY TEA, VANILLA SYRUP, LAVENDER SYRUP, MILK

4.00/5.00

5.00/6.00

5.00/6.00

5.00/6.00

4.00

4.00

7.00/9.00

6.00/7.00

7.00/8.00

7.00/9.00

4.00

7.00/8.00

4.00/5.00

7.00/9.00

6.00/8.00

7.00

COLD DRINKS
ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAX

NITRO
COLD BREW INFUSED WITH PURE NITROGEN

COLD BREW
SIGNATURE COLD BREW COFFEE OVER ICE

AMERICANO

LATTE
ESPRESSO W/WHOLE MILK

MOCHA
ESPRESSO W/COCOA + WHOLE MILK TOPPED W/WHIPPED CREAM
WHITE CHOCOLATE OR DARK CHOCOLATE

FRIGO (BLENDED)
COLD BREW W/HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM
CHOICE OF: WHITE CHOCOLATE OR DARK CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL

SUPER FOOD SMOOTHIES
TROPICAL: PINEAPPLE, MANGO, TURMERIC, COCONUT MILK, PASSION FRUIT
GREENIE: AVOCADO, BANANA, SPINACH, COCOA NIBS, COCONUT MILK
GREENIE MEANIE: ADD A SHOT OF ESPRESSO TO THE GREENIE

SMOOTHIE
CHOICE OF: MANGO, STRAWBERRY, OR STRAWBERRY BANANA

MASALA CHAI
SPICY & SWEET CHAI TEA W/MILK OVER ICE

ICE TEA

SWEET MATCHA LATTE
SWEET MATCHA POWDER W/MILK POURED OVER ICE

REFRESHERS
DRAGON FRUIT LYCHEE, WATERMELON CUCUMBER, PEACH MANGO 

ICED SPANISH LATTE
CONDENSED MILK, ESPRESSO, MILK, POURED OVER ICE

ALTERNATIVE MILKS +1 : ALMOND, OATMILK, SOY    SAUCES: CARAMEL, MOCHA, WHITE MOCHA

SYRUPS: CARAMEL APPLE, HAZELNUT, LAVENDER, MAPLE, PEPPERMINT, PURE CANE,
     RASPBERRY, TOFFEE NUT, VANILLA, PISTACHIO

     SUGAR-FREE: CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, VANILLA

9.00

7.00/8.00

5.00/6.00

6.00/7.00

7.00/8.00

7.00/8.00

12.00

8.00

7.00/9.00

5.00

8.00/9.00

5.00/6.00

7.00/9.00


