HOT DRINKS



ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAX

BREWED COFFEE	4.00/5.00
AMERICANO	5.00/6.00
ESPRESSO W/HOT WATER	
CAFE AU LAIT DRIP COFFEE W/STEAMED MILK	5.00/6.00
CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO W/STEAMED MILK + A LAYER OF FOAM	5.00/6.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.00
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO ESPRESSO W/A DOLLOP OF FOAM	4.00
LATTE MACCHIATO ESPRESSO W/STEAMED MILK, VANILLA, AND A DRIZZLE OF CARAMEL	7.00/9.00
LATTE ESPRESSO W/STEAMED MILK	6.00/7.00
MOCHA ESPRESSO W/COCOA + STEAMED MILK TOPPED W/WHIPPED CREAM WHITE CHOCOLATE OR DARK CHOCOLATE	7.00/8.00
MASALA CHAI SPICY & SWEET CHAI TEA W/STEAMED MILK	7.00/9.00
TALL TEA	4.00
SWEET MATCHA LATTE SWEET MATCHA POWDER W/STEAMED MILK	7.00/8.00
HOT COCOA	4.00/5.00
SPANISH LATTE CONDENSED MILK, ESPRESSO, MILK	7.00/9.00
MEXICAN HOT COCOA MOCHA, MILK, CAYENNE CHILI POWDER, WHIPPED CREAM	6.00/8.00
LONDON FOG EARL GREY TEA, VANILLA SYRUP, LAVENDER SYRUP, MILK	7.00

COLD DRINKS ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAX

NITRO

NITKU	9. 00
COLD BREW INFUSED WITH PURE NITROGEN	
COLD BREW SIGNATURE COLD BREW COFFEE OVER ICE	7.00/8.00
AMERICANO	5.00/6.00
LATTE ESPRESSO W/WHOLE MILK	6.00/7.00
MOCHA ESPRESSO W/COCOA + WHOLE MILK TOPPED W/WHIPPED CREAM WHITE CHOCOLATE OR DARK CHOCOLATE	7.00/8.00
FRIGO (BLENDED) COLD BREW W/HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM CHOICE OF: WHITE CHOCOLATE OR DARK CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL	7.00/8.00
SUPER FOOD SMOOTHIES	12.00

SUPER FOOD SMOOTHIES	0
TROPICAL: PINEAPPLE, MANGO, TURMERIC, COCONUT MILK, PASSION FRUIT	
GREENIE: AVOCADO, BANANA, SPINACH, COCOA NIBS, COCONUT MILK	
GREENIE MEANIE: ADD A SHOT OF ESPRESSO TO THE GREENIE	
SMOOTHIE 8.0	0

CHOICE OF: MANGO, STRAWBERRY, OR STRAWBERRY BANANA	
MASALA CHAI	7.00/9.00
SPICY & SWEET CHAI TEA W/MILK OVER ICE	-

ICE TEA	5.00
SWEET MATCHA LATTE	8.00/9.00
SWEET MATCHA POWDER W/MILK POURED OVER ICE	

REFRESHERS	5.00/6.00
DRAGON FRUIT LYCHEE, WATERMELON CUCUMBER, PEACH MANGO	

ICED SPANISH LATTE 7.00/9.00 CONDENSED MILK, ESPRESSO, MILK, POURED OVER ICE

ALTERNATIVE MILKS +1: ALMOND, OATMILK, SOY SAUCES: CARAMEL, MOCHA, WHITE MOCHA SYRUPS: CARAMEL APPLE, HAZELNUT, LAVENDER, MAPLE, PEPPERMINT, PURE CANE,

RASPBERRY, TOFFEE NUT, VANILLA, PISTACHIO SUGAR-FREE: CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, VANILLA